Agenda

National Deafness and Other Communication Disorders Advisory Council

May 18 & 19, 2023 National Institutes of Health

May 18, 2023 (Day 1, Thursday)

CLOSED SESSION

This portion of the meeting is being closed to the public in accordance with the provisions set forth in sections 552b(c)(4) and 552b(c)(6), Title 5, U.S. Code and Section 10(d) of the Federal Advisory Committee Act, as amended (5 U.S.C. Appendix 2).

11:00 a.m.	Director's Greeting	Dr. Debara Tucci
11:05 a.m.	Council Procedures	Dr. Becky Wagenaar-Miller
11:10 a.m.	Review of NIDCD Applications • Training • Special Programs • Research Project Grants (RPGs)	Dr. Judith Cooper and Staff
1:00 p.m.	BREAK	

OPEN SESSION

Watch at: https://videocast.nih.gov/watch=49529

2:00 p.m.	Opening RemarksConsideration of MinutesFuture dates	Dr. Debara Tucci
2:30 p.m.	Updates on NIDCD Early Stage Investigator (ESI) and Early Career Research (ECR) Funding Success	Dr. Susan Sullivan Dr. Bracie Watson
3:00 p.m.	NIDCD Training and Mentoring	Dr. Debara Tucci Dr. Emily Buss Dr. Alberto Rivera-Rentas Dr. Ross Williamson Dr. Jamila Minga Dr. Elizabeth Peña
4:30 p.m.	Closing Comments	
4:40 p.m.	ADJOURNMENT	

May 19, 2023 (Day 2, Friday)

OPEN SESSION

Watch at: https://videocast.nih.gov/watch=49531

9:00	Director's Greeting	Dr. Debara Tucci
9:05 a.m.	Highlights from the NIDCD Webinar - Minimally Verbal/Non-Speaking Individuals with Autism	Dr. Judith Cooper
	Research Directions for Interventions to Promote Language and Communication	Dr. Helen Tager-Flusberg
10:05 a.m.	NIDCD Budget Report	Mr. Eric Williams
10:10 a.m.	Report of the Division of Extramural Activities	Dr. Becky Wagenaar-Miller
10:20 a.m.	BREAK	
10:30 a.m.	Digital NIH – A Strategic Vision for Advancing Science and Scientific Support through Information Technology	Dr. Patricia Flatley Brennan
11:15 a.m.	Tackling Acquisition of Language in Kids (TALK) Initiative	Dr. Judith Cooper Dr. Holly Storkel
11:40 a.m.	Closing Comments	
11:45 a.m.	ADJOURNMENT	

Communications about the NDCD Advisory Council can be sent to: NIDCDCouncilMailbox@nidcd.nib.gov